
$879,000

1002 ALTA CRESTA, PALM SPRINGS, CA, US,
92262
https://apogee-realestate.com

This is a spectacular floor plan with all the bells and whistles.
Large 4 BD, 3 BA PLUS bonus room […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• SingleFamilyResidence

• Residential

• Active

• 2698 sq ft

Basics
Category: Residential Type: SingleFamilyResidence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 4 beds

Bathrooms: 3 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Floors: 1, 1 floor Area: 2698 sq ft

Lot size: 11326, 11326 sq ft Year built: 2005

Property Condition: UpdatedRemodeled View: Mountains

Subdivision Name: Mountain Gate Zoning: R-1

County: Riverside



Building Details
Architectural
Style:
Traditional

Lot Features:
BackYard,DripIrrigationBubblers,FrontYard,Landscaped,PlannedUnitDevelopment,SprinklersTimer,SprinklerSystem

Construction
Materials:
Stucco

Fencing: Block

Foundation
Details: Slab

Garage Spaces: 2

Levels: One Builder Name: Century Vintage

Other
Structures:
Gazebo

Floor covering: Tile

Amenities & Features
Pool Features: ElectricHeat,InGround,Pebble,Private,SaltWater Parking Features:

Driveway,Garage,GarageDoorOpener

Security Features: GatedCommunity,KeyCardEntry Spa Features:
Heated,InGround,Private

Parking Total: 2 Roof: Concrete

Association Amenities: Barbecue,PicnicArea,Playground,PetRestrictions,TennisCourts Utilities: CableAvailable

Window Features: DoublePaneWindows,Shutters Cooling: CentralAir

Door Features: SlidingDoors Exterior Features: Barbecue

Fireplace Features: Gas,GreatRoom Heating:
Central,ForcedAir,NaturalGas

Interior Features:
BreakfastBar,SeparateFormalDiningRoom,HighCeilings,BedroomOnMainLevel,MultiplePrimarySuites,WalkInPantry,WalkInClosets

Laundry Features: LaundryRoom

Appliances: Dishwasher,GasCooktop,Disposal,GasRange,Microwave,WaterHeater

Nearby Schools
Middle Or Junior School: Raymond Cree Elementary School: Katherine Finchy

High School: Palm Springs High School District: Palm Springs Unified

Expenses, Fees & Taxes
Association Fee: $160

Miscellaneous



Association Fee Frequency: Monthly List Office Name: HomeSmart

Listing Terms: CashToNewLoan Community Features: Gated


